
Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 458 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 75.00 Double F Ranch

2 602 Mettalic Song Archie Cole 73.50 Archie Cole

3 551 Shadow Shiner Nancy Cahill 70.50 Joleen Moden

4 487 Nu Smart Sensation Sharon L Wellmann 69.00 Charles Wellman

5 599 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 69.00 Jenifer Ingram

6 263 Heaven Sent Hotrod Melanie Jutte 63.00 Melanie Jutte



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 356 Hollywood Nickers Mike A Major 76.50 Mary Beth  Meier

2 571 Whizin Playgirl Chrome Nancy Cahill 75.00 GERRY M. WELLS

3 604 Whattawrangler Bryce Briggs 74.50 Kim A LaFlamme

4 299 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 74.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson

5 561 Tippin Out Diamonds Nancy Cahill 73.00 GERRY M. WELLS

6 514 Code Name Yankee Jeremy Dull 73.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson

7 618 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Florent Delesque 71.00 Becky Horlen

8 650 MixMeASweetLena Daphne Smith 70.50 Daphne Smith

OP1 9 654 Sweet Blue Bar Laura DeCherico 65.50 James Todd



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 356 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 77.00 Mary Beth  Meier

2 317 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 75.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey

3 573 Foxie Blonde Rebecca Katherine Rivers 74.50 Robert Rivers

4 466 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 74.50 Jayne E Iffla

5 628 Ultra Smart Spook Kendra Suhling 74.00 KENDRA SUHLING

6 655 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan 73.00 Kelsey Jordan

7 437 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 71.50 Kensey Steinhausen

8 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 71.00 Cody M Butler

9 599 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 70.00 Jenifer Ingram

10 476 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker

11 279 Who Whiz Benito Kimberly Evetts 68.00 Kimberly Evetts

12 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 67.50 Cathy Wright

13 650 MixMeASweetLena Daphne Smith 67.50 Daphne Smith

OP1 14 263 Heaven Sent Hotrod Melanie Jutte 57.00 Melanie Jutte



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 466 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 75.00 Jayne E Iffla

2 477 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 74.50 Marsha Stevenson

3 608 QR Reds Reward LANA WELLS 73.50 LANA WELLS

4 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 72.50 Christy Agan

5 520 Sheza Cuttin Whiz Jennifer Holloway 72.00 Jennifer Holloway

6 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 71.50 Cody M Butler

7 437 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 69.50 Kensey Steinhausen

8 279 Who Whiz Benito Kimberly Evetts 68.00 Kimberly Evetts

9 451 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 67.00 Patti Smith

10 474 LJR Sugar Starlight Jane A Jimerson 66.50 Jane Jimerson

11 263 Heaven Sent Hotrod Melanie Jutte 57.00 Melanie Jutte



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 479 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 70.50 Arielle Wortham

2 525 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 67.50 Courtney & Brie Riley

OP3+ 3 621 Cashin In Guns Courtney C Hammit 0.10 Courtney Hammit



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 621 Cashin In Guns Courtney C Hammit 74.00 Courtney Hammit

2 525 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 72.00 Courtney & Brie Riley

3 479 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 69.50 Arielle Wortham



Show #910753 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - RR (09/25/2020)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 458 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 74.00 Double F Ranch

2 608 QR Reds Reward LANA WELLS 73.50 LANA WELLS

3 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 73.00 Christy Agan

4 604 Whattawrangler Kim A LaFlamme 70.00 Kim A LaFlamme

5 645 TAMU Twist And Shine Penny Sue Thomas 61.50 Penny Sue Thomas


